
Brutto Damen

Stand: 27.06.20, 11:53 Uhr

Pos. Name 27.06. 27.06. Total

   1 Hatosch, Hanna     27     14     41
   2 Ertl, Katrin     24     13     37
   3 Schatz-Wecking, Susanne     24      6     30
   4 Huppert, Sabine     13      7     20
   5 Bäumel, Eva      8      7     15
   6 Maginot-Rohde, Christine      7      7     14
   7 Schumann, Simone      7      3     10
   8 Pretzlaff-Fischer, Gabriele      5      5
   9 Ludwig, Dr. Michaela      4      4
  10 Samsen, Karin      2      2
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Brutto Herren

Pos. Name 27.06. 27.06. Total

   1 Melchner, Matthias     35     18     53
Zwilling, Thomas     38     15     53

   3 Fischer, Peter     30     18     48
   4 Zollbrecht, Martin     23     17     40
   5 Loichinger, Jürgen     28     11     39
   6 Ricken, Peter     21     17     38
   7 Spies, Walter     19     17     36

Bäumel, Klaus     21     15     36
   9 von Hanstein, Nikolai     31     31
  10 Wecking, Jürgen     14     14     28
  11 Lorenz, Willi     14     13     27

Baumann, Philip     27     27
  13 Walther, Kurt     15     10     25
  14 Kellner, Bernhard     12     11     23
  15 Ludwig, Wolfgang     10     10     20
  16 Steinmann, Dirk      8     11     19

Wühr, Manfred     13      6     19
  18 Rohde, Klaus      5      9     14
  19 Fritzsche, Philipp      4      7     11
  20 Samsen, Gunnar      7      7

Harteis, Robert      7      7
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Netto Klasse A

Pos. Name 27.06. 27.06. Total

   1 Fischer, Peter     38     21     59
   2 Melchner, Matthias     38     19     57

Zwilling, Thomas     41     16     57
   4 Ertl, Katrin     37     18     55
   5 Zollbrecht, Martin     32     21     53

Hatosch, Hanna     36     17     53
   7 Ricken, Peter     30     21     51
   8 Spies, Walter     28     21     49

Loichinger, Jürgen     35     14     49
  10 Bäumel, Klaus     29     19     48
  11 Wecking, Jürgen     25     20     45

Schatz-Wecking, Susanne     35     10     45
  13 Lorenz, Willi     22     15     37
  14 von Hanstein, Nikolai     32     32
  15 Baumann, Philip     29     29
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Netto Klasse B

Pos. Name 27.06. 27.06. Total

   1 Ludwig, Wolfgang     38     20     58
   2 Rohde, Klaus     34     22     56

Maginot-Rohde, Christine     35     21     56
   4 Fritzsche, Philipp     30     21     51
   5 Steinmann, Dirk     27     20     47
   6 Pretzlaff-Fischer, Gabriele     27     19     46
   7 Walther, Kurt     30     15     45
   8 Kellner, Bernhard     24     17     41
   9 Ludwig, Dr. Michaela     21     17     38

Huppert, Sabine     26     12     38
Schumann, Simone     28     10     38

  12 Bäumel, Eva     21     14     35
  13 Wühr, Manfred     23      9     32
  14 Harteis, Robert     21     21
  15 Samsen, Karin     19     19

Samsen, Gunnar     19     19
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